This is real compatibility
Other lamps claim compatibility, but only InstantFit has been
proven to work with 50% more ballasts1 delivering even light
output, proven energy savings and a long average lifetime.
That’s true compatibility.
• InstantFit works with 184 ballasts — more than any
other lamp — so you know it’s going to perform as
expected and keep you from having to redo any jobs

InstantFit proves it.
Ordering, electrical and technical data  (Subject to change without notice)
Product
No. Model No. Ordering Code
Volts (Depending
on Ballast) Base CRI
Color Temp.
(K) Pkg Qty
LED
Lifetime5
MOL
(In.)
Beam
Angle
InstantFit LED T8 - 4'
46826-4 9290011239 10T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160°
46827-2 9290011240 10T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160°
46828-0 9290011241 10T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160°
46829-8 9290011242 10T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160°
46956-9 9290011239 10T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 TAA 120-277,347-480 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160°
46957-7 9290011240 10T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 TAA 120-277,347-480 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160°
46958-5 9290011241 10T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 TAA 120-277,347-480 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160°
46959-3 9290011242 10T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 TAA 120-277,347-480 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160°
InstantFit LED T8 - 4' dimmable4 high output
46830-6 9290011585 14T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160°
46831-4 9290011586 14T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160°
46832-2 9290011587 14T8/48-4000 IF 10/ 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160°
46833-0 9290011588 14T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160°
46960-1 9290011585 14T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 TAA 120-277,347-480 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160°
46961-9 9290011586 14T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 TAA 120-277,347-480 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160°
46962-7 9290011587 14T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 TAA 120-277,347-480 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160°
46963-5 9290011588 14T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 TAA 120-277,347-480 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160°
InstantFit LED T8 - 4' ultra high output
46313-3 9290012267 16.5T8 LED/48-3500 IF 10/1 UHO 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10  70,000 48 160°
46314-1 9290012268 16.5T8 LED/48-4000 IF 10/1 UHO 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10  70,000 48 160°
46315-8 9290012269 16.5T8 LED/48-5000 IF 10/1 UHO 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10  70,000 48 160°
InstantFit LED T8 - 4'glass
45656-6 9290011511 17T8/48-4000 IFG 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 36,000 48 240°
45657-4 9290011512 17T8/48-5000 IFG 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 36,000 48 240°
InstantFit LED T8 - 3'
45205-2 9290011183 10.5T8/36-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 36 160°
45206-0 9290011184 10.5T8/36-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 36 160°
45207-8 9290011185 10.5T8/36-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 36 160°
45208-6 9290011186 10.5T8/36-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 36 160°
InstantFit LED T8 - 2' high output
45201-1 9290011179 8.5T8/24-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 24 160°
45202-9 9290011180 8.5T8/24-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 24 160°
45203-7 9290011181 8.5T8/24-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 24 160°
45204-5 9290011182 8.5T8/24-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 24 160°
InstantFit LED T8 U-Bent - 6" high output
45266-4 9290011196 16.5T8/24-3000 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 22.5 160°
45267-2 9290011197 16.5T8/24-3500 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 22.5 160°
45268-0 9290011198 16.5T8/24-4000 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 22.5 160°
45269-8 9290011199 16.5T8/24-5000 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 22.5 160°
InstantFit LED 4-Pin long compact (PL-L) - 2' high output
45663-2 9290011513 16.5PL-LED/24-3000 IF 10/1 120-277 2G11 82 3000 10 40,000 22.5 160°
45664-0 9290011514 16.5PL-LED/24-3500 IF 10/1 120-277 2G11 82 3500 10 40,000 22.5 160°
45665-7 9290011515 16.5PL-LED/24-4000 IF 10/1 120-277 2G11 82 4000 10 40,000 22.5 160°
See footnotes on last page.
Please refer to www.philips.com/instantfit for instant start ballasts details and the latest ballast compatibility guide6.
For more information on Philips’ limited warranty please visit www.philips.com/warranties.
kelvin sauvignon

Ordering, electrical and technical data  (Subject to change without notice)
Product
No. Model No. Ordering Code
Volts (Depending
on Ballast) Base CRI
Color Temp.
(K)
LED Liftetime
(hrs.)5
MOL
(In.)
Beam
Angle
InstantFit LED T8 EM compatible – 4' glass
46311-7 9290012265 20T12 EM LED/48-4000 IF G 120-277, 347 G13 83 4000 36,000 48 240°
46312-5 9290012266 20T12 EM LED/48-6500 IF G 120-277, 347 G13 83 6500 36,000 48 240°
Suitable for use in fixtures where ambient temperature is between -4°F (-20°C) and 113°F (45°C).
Product
No.
Bare Lamp Watts
(W)
Average System Watts (W) Initial Lumens5
Low Ballast Factor
(0.78)
Normal Ballast
Factor (0.88)
High Ballast Factor
(1.18)
Low Ballast
Factor (0.78)
Normal Ballast
Factor (0.88)
High Ballast Factor
(1.18)
InstantFit LED T8 EM compatible – 4' glass
46311-7 20 20 23 31 1850 2100 2800
46312-5 20 20 23 31 1850 2100 2800
Product
No. Model No. Ordering Code
Volts (Depending
on Ballast)
Bare
Lamp
Watts
Avg.
System
Watts
Equiv.
Watts Base CRI
Color Temp.
(K) Lumens Life5
Beam
Angle
InstantFit LED 4-pin lamps
45836-4 9290011807 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-2700 IF 4P 100-277, 347 8.5 10.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 2700 900 40000 120
45837-2 9290011808 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3000 IF 4P 100-277, 347 8.5 10.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 3000 900 40000 120
45838-0 9290011809 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3500 IF 4P 100-277, 347 8.5 10.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 3500 900 40000 120
45839-8 9290011810 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-4000 IF 4P 100-277, 347 8.5 10.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 4000 950 40000 120
45840-6 9290011811 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-2700 IF 4P 100-277, 347 10.5 14.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 2700 1200 40000 120
45841-4 9290011812 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3000 IF 4P 100-277, 347 10.5 14.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 3000 1200 40000 120
45842-2 9290011813 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3500 IF 4P 100-277, 347 10.5 14.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 3500 1200 40000 120
45843-0 9290011814 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-4000 IF 4P 100-277, 347 10.5 14.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 4000 1300 40000 120
System wattage of the Philips InstantFit T8 vs a comparable linear T128